
 

 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING SONG TITLES THAT 
CONTAIN THE NAME OF A BIRD: 

 

No. SONG TITLE BIRD 

e.g. S___ Song (Dua Lipa, 2019) Swan 

1 Stool P_____ (Kid Creole & the Coconuts, 1982)  

2 Rockin’ R_____ (Michael Jackson, 1972)  

3 Wings of a D_____ (Madness, 1983)  

4 Jenny W_____ (Paul McCartney, 2005)  

5 Fly Like an E_____ (Seal, 1997)  

6 S_____ (Rainbow Cottage, 1976)  

7 I’m a C_____ (Belle & Sebastian, 2004)  

8 Don the Funky C_____ (Rufus Thomas, 1970)  

9 B_____ On the Wire (Beautiful South, 1997)   

10 Rocking G_____ (Johnny & the Hurricanes, 1960)  

11 M_____ (Eminem, 2005)  

12  The Bitterest Pill (I Ever Had to S_____) (The Jam, 1982)  

13 Pretty F_____ (Manfred Mann, 1966)  

14 A________ (Fleetwod Mac, 1968)  

15 R_____ Coaster (Justin Bieber, 2013)  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 

 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING SONG TITLES THAT 
CONTAIN THE NAME OF A BIRD: 

 

No. SONG TITLE BIRD 

e.g. S___ Song (Dua Lipa, 2019) Swan 

1 Stool P_____ (Kid Creole & the Coconuts, 1982) Pigeon 

2 Rockin’ R_____ (Michael Jackson, 1972) Robin 

3 Wings of a D_____ (Madness, 1983) Dove 

4 Jenny W_____ (Paul McCartney, 2005) Wren 

5 Fly Like an E_____ (Seal, 1997) Eagle 

6 S_____ (Rainbow Cottage, 1976) Seagull 

7 I’m a C_____ (Belle & Sebastian, 2004) Cuckoo 

8 Don the Funky C_____ (Rufus Thomas, 1970) Chicken 

9 B_____ On the Wire (Beautiful South, 1997)  Blackbird 

10 Rocking G_____ (Johnny & the Hurricanes, 1960) Goose 

11 M_____ (Eminem, 2005) Mockingbird 

12  The Bitterest Pill (I Ever Had to S_____) (The Jam, 1982) Swallow 

13 Pretty F_____ (Manfred Mann, 1966) Flamingo 

14 A________ (Fleetwod Mac, 1968) Albatross 

15 R_____ Coaster (Justin Bieber, 2013) Roller 

Your Score =  

 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 
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